Position

Counselor
Unpaid Loa - Teacher
Counselor
Unpaid Loa - Teacher
Unpaid Loa - Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Department

Leave Of Absence
Leave Of Absence
Leave Of Absence
Leave Of Absence

Leave Of Absence

Total Wages

$59,789
$53,362
$52,458
$47,334

$9,946

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,299
$14,605
$11,767
$11,687

$1,258



