Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Burbank Unified	Leave Of Absence	\$59,789	\$15,299
Unpaid Loa - Teacher		Burbank Unified	Leave Of Absence	\$53,362	\$14,605
Counselor		Burbank Unified	Leave Of Absence	\$52,458	\$11,767
Unpaid Loa - Teacher		Burbank Unified	Leave Of Absence	\$47,334	\$11,687
Unpaid Loa - Teacher		Burbank Unified	Leave Of Absence	\$9,946	\$1,258